10 www.zero-max.com Phone 800.533.1731 763.546.4300 Fax 763.546.8260
®
TORQ-TENDER® H-TLC TORQUE LIMITERS
H-TLC Is Durable. The H-TLC torque limiter is designed for hostile
environments. In many applications, a torque limiter may wait for months or
years before it is required to disengage. During this time, the torque limiter
may be subjected to moisture, corrosion, acids, salts or any number of other
contaminants which inhibit the proper operation of the torque limiter and

O KEYWAY
N KEYWAY
Part Numbering Structure
–SIZE
H-TLC-500
H-TLC-1000
CONFIGURATION TORQUE VALUE
C Shaft to Shaft Mount
CD Shaft to Shaft Mount with Actuating Disc
B Through Shaft Mount
BD Through Shaft Mount with Actuating Disc
Code
F BORE DIAMETER
Specify for C and CD
otherwise omit
C BORE DIAMETER
Specify for all
configurations
See Bore Capacity Chart
Code Code Type of Mount
All bore over 0.437" or 10mm will
come with the standard keyway
Note: It is important to correctly identify the different
bores for the Configuration CD. These options require an
external device to interface with the H-TLC such as a
proximity switch. How the bores are specified will affect
the location of the Actuation Disc. Please contact the
factory if further clarification is needed.
Example:
Size H-TLC
Shaft to Shaft Configuration
Actuating Disc option
F bore is 25mm
C bore is 3/4"
Torque value is 300 to 500 in-lbs.
Model code is: